Volume
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
397
747

2447
410
257

13
1497
2020
34
266
398
398
398
250
250
249
263
262
503
253
252
204
259
185
502
250
300
202
300
102
250

259
41
300
300
300
100
342
251
526
200
362
270
127
70
47
183
155
257
3610
76
47
398
218
41
270
501
505
1057
484
139
255
248
249
256
255
54
243
243
243
1405
726
30
42
511
988
300
300
300
125
429
241
910
703
255
255
150
240
454
269
250

Price (NOK)
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.60
26.70
26.70
26.70
26.60
26.60
26.80
26.70
26.70
26.30
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.40
26.30
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.30
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.90
25.80
25.80
25.80
25.80
25.80
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.90
25.90
25.90
25.80
25.80
25.70
25.60
25.60
25.70
26.30
26.10
26.10
26.00
25.60
25.40
25.40
25.90
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.60
25.80
25.80
25.80
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.80
25.90
26.10
26.10
26.10
25.90
25.70
25.70
26.00
26.00

Value (NOK)
10560.20
10560.20
10560.20
10560.20
10560.20
10560.20
10560.20
10560.20
19 944.90
65 334.90
10947.00
6836.20

345.80
40 119.60
53 934.00

907.80

6995.80
10547.00
10547.00
10547.00
6600.00
6 600.00
6573.60
6943.20
6916.80
13279.20
6653.90
6602.40
5344.80
6785.80
4 847.00
13 202.60
6575.00
7 890.00
5312.60
7 890.00
2682.60
6550.00
26.20
6785.80
1074.20
7 830.00
7 830.00
7 830.00
2610.00
8926.20
6526.00
13 676.00
5200.00
9375.80
6966.00
3276.60
1806.00
1212.60
4721.40
4030.00
6682.00
93 860.00
1968.40
1217.30
10308.20
5624.40
1057.80
6939.00
12 825.60
12928.00
27 164.90
12729.20
3627.90
6655.50
6448.00
6374.40
6502.40
6477.00
1398.60
6172.20
6172.20
6172.20
35968.00
18 730.80
774.00
1083.60
13 286.00
25 688.00
7 800.00
7 800.00
7 800.00
3250.00
11154.00
6217.80
23 569.00
18 348.30
6655.50
6655.50
3885.00
6168.00
11667.80
6994.00
6500.00

Date and time (CET)
03.04.2025 09:11
03.04.2025 09:23
03.04.2025 09:36
03.04.2025 09:52
03.04.2025 10:08
03.04.2025 10:26
03.04.2025 10:46
03.04.2025 11:05
03.04.2025 13:22
03.04.2025 13:56
03.04.2025 14:20
03.04.2025 15:52
03.04.2025 15:52
03.04.2025 16:17
03.04.2025 16:17
03.04.2025 16:19
04.04.2025 09:00
04.04.2025 09:19
04.04.2025 09:33
04.04.2025 09:50
04.04.2025 10:09
04.04.2025 10:09
04.04.2025 10:09
04.04.2025 11:48
04.04.2025 11:48
04.04.2025 11:48
04.04.2025 11:48
04.04.2025 13:00
04.04.2025 13:03
04.04.2025 13:10
04.04.2025 14:30
04.04.2025 14:33
04.04.2025 14:33
04.04.2025 14:33
04.04.2025 14:33
04.04.2025 14:34
04.04.2025 14:34
04.04.2025 15:02
04.04.2025 15:02
04.04.2025 15:02
04.04.2025 15:02
04.04.2025 15:07
04.04.2025 15:07
04.04.2025 15:23
04.04.2025 15:23
04.04.2025 15:34
04.04.2025 15:56
04.04.2025 16:02
04.04.2025 16:16
07.04.2025 10:14
07.04.2025 10:21
07.04.2025 10:53
07.04.2025 10:57
07.04.2025 10:59
07.04.2025 10:59
07.04.2025 11:54
07.04.2025 12:03
07.04.2025 12:45
07.04.2025 13:12
07.04.2025 13:12
07.04.2025 13:25
07.04.2025 14:19
07.04.2025 14:19
07.04.2025 14:19
07.04.2025 15:19
07.04.2025 15:27
07.04.2025 16:18
08.04.2025 09:17
08.04.2025 09:17
08.04.2025 09:18
08.04.2025 09:31
08.04.2025 09:37
08.04.2025 09:53
08.04.2025 09:53
08.04.2025 11:15
08.04.2025 12:51
08.04.2025 12:51
08.04.2025 12:51
08.04.2025 12:52
08.04.2025 13:15
08.04.2025 14:17
08.04.2025 14:28
08.04.2025 15:14
08.04.2025 15:14
08.04.2025 15:14
08.04.2025 15:14
08.04.2025 15:15
08.04.2025 15:15
08.04.2025 15:33
08.04.2025 15:53
08.04.2025 15:53
08.04.2025 16:17
08.04.2025 16:18
08.04.2025 16:19
09.04.2025 11:15
10.04.2025 10:25
10.04.2025 11:21
10.04.2025 14:09
10.04.2025 14:09

Venue
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XO0sL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL
XOosL
XOSL



49
317
300
300
300
300

2579
4353
880
220
220

105
238
240
226
459
222
279

5055
224

26.00
25.90
25.80
25.80
25.80
25.80
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.70
25.70
25.80
26.10
26.10
26.10
26.10

1274.00
8210.30
7 740.00
7 740.00
7 740.00
7 740.00
67 054.00
113178.00
22 880.00
5720.00
5720.00
2730.00
6188.00
6168.00
5808.20
11842.20
5794.20
7281.90
131935.50
5846.40

10.04.2025 14:09
10.04.2025 16:04
10.04.2025 16:04
10.04.2025 16:04
10.04.2025 16:04
10.04.2025 16:04
10.04.2025 16:18
10.04.2025 16:18
11.04.2025 09:58
11.04.2025 09:58
11.04.2025 09:58
11.04.2025 09:58
11.04.2025 09:59
11.04.2025 10:02
11.04.2025 11:08
11.04.2025 11:16
11.04.2025 16:15
11.04.2025 16:15
11.04.2025 16:15
11.04.2025 16:18

XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSsL
XOsL
XOSL
XOosL
XosL
XOosL
XosL



